
  

   

  2024 Regular Meetings of Council 
 Time: 4:40 PM 

  Location: Town Hall Council Chambers/Zoom,  
     3 Kirkland Street West / Livestream: www.youtube.com/@townkirklandlake  

    Tuesday, January 9 
 Wednesday, January 24 (rescheduled due to ROMA)

   Tuesday, February 6 
  Tuesday, February 20 

    Tuesday, March 5 
   Tuesday, March 19 

  Tuesday, April 2 
  Tuesday, April 16 

  Thursday, May 9 
   Tuesday, May 21 
  Tuesday, June 4 

  Tuesday, June 18 
  Tuesday, July 16 

  Tuesday, August 13 
   Tuesday, September 3 

  Tuesday, September 17 
   Tuesday, October 1 

   Tuesday, October 15 
   Tuesday, November 5 

  Tuesday, November 19  
   Tuesday, December 3 

  Tuesday, December 17 

 

     
   

  
 

 
 

  
   

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF KIRKLAND LAKE 
2024 COUNCIL  MEETING SCHEDULE 

Date Approved: October 17, 2023

Notes: 

1. All meetings may be held in a hybrid format - in person in the Council Chambers at 3
Kirkland St. W. (Town Hall) or electronically through Zoom. Livestream of Open Session
meeting are available through the Town’s Official YouTube page, unless otherwise
noted or directed by Council.

2. Meeting Schedule is subject to change.
3. Special or additional meetings may be called depending on operational requirements.
4. Meetings may be adjusted from procedural protocol due to availability and conflicting

events attended by members of Council and administration.

(rescheduled due to FONOM)


